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B.A.

GENERAL

ALDER COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 KUZUVETO RHAKHO AG17020013 4.21
2 VIKAI AG17040023 4.04
3 E. Nyejok Konyak AG17060007 5.16
4 Gamwang AG17060009 4.09
5 Hayithung N Tungoe AG17060011 3.78
6 Kito P Swu AG17060022 4.31
7 Medongutuo Kense AG17060030 4.43
8 Mhalo Y Ngullie AG17060033 4.09
9 Neiphrezo Shuya AG17060035 4.51
10 Paominhao Chongloi AG17060038 4.04
11 Rozila L AG17060044 4.62
12 L. TANE AG17090009 4.16
13 Akhruno Nuwiry AG18060001 4.75
14 Deepak Kumar Sinha AG18060007 4.23
15 Hamvau N Phom AG18060012 5.53
16 Hetile Semy AG18060014 4.85
17 Heunkwetyilunglie AG18060015 4.72
18 Hisenlo Seb AG18060016 4.25
19 Hitile Kent AG18060017 4.44
20 Ihingzoilie AG18060018 4.84
21 Jovesuhlii AG18060022 5.59
22 Kakabo H Chophy AG18060024 4.43
23 Keduovizo Metha AG18060025 4.61
24 Keneikhono AG18060027 54
25 Keneisanuo Sopfii AG18060028 4.33
26 Keneisetuonuo Chelie AG18060030 5.88
27 Ketoulekho Kesitsu AG18060032 548
28 Kevimezalie Clement Mere AG18060033 4.2
29 Kevinei-u Thelinuo AG18060034 4.58
30 Keviphretuo Kire AG18060035 4.93
31 Kivikhe Chophi AG18060040 4.82
32 Lutrali Trakha AG18060042 5.23
33 Medosalie Sale AG18060044 4.82
34 Meguobeinuo Sopfu AG18060045 4.56
35 Mehichu Kath AG18060047 5.29
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65
66
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70
71

Pelezenuo Nakhro
Puhulu Verha
Ruokuovonuo Metha
Sawesa Katiry
Sedila L Sangtam
Soreni
Temsuwapang Jamir
P Thechano Ngullie
Thejaselie Terhuja
Vekutalu

Veluzo Puro
Vetsuto Tunyi
Vilabeinuo
Viliebeinuo Venyo
Vivoseto Pier

W Ejanthung Ngullie
Wito Tunyi

K Yamuli Kath
Yinglong N Konyak
Zubenthung MKikon
Dija Y Sangtam
Khumdiba L. Sangtam
Zakiekhonuo Pienyu
Longjei H. Konyak
GIDEON LEO
Kubinolu Kezo
Kulungolu

Neituozo Khrodi
Yungmei C Shukha
Philip Patton
Shetsula P

Vikeheto Sachu
Zubenthung Mozhui
Kevinguzo Metha
Veduzo Rhakho
Vekrelu Chuzho

AG18060059
AG18060060
AG18060063
AG18060065
AG18060066
AG18060071
AG18060073
AG18060075
AG18060076
AG18060081
AG18060082
AG18060083
AG18060084
AG18060086
AG18060088
AG18060089
AG18060090
AG18060091
AG18060093
AG18060095
AG18210009
AH16060032
AH17060047
AH17060079
AH18020082
AH18060020
AH18060021

AH18060026
AH18060046
AH18060054

AH18060082
AH18060090
AH18060098
AH18060101

AH18060116
AH18060117

5.51
4.33
4.71
4.48
5.54
5.34
4.01
512
4.74
4.98
4.34
4.27
549
4.11
6.01
4.81
4.58
4.28
4.43
4.99
4.89
4.54
4.75
5.06
521
5.19
4.67
5.27
5.53
4.84
4.94
4.79
4.05
4.92
4.13
4.28
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B.A.

HONOURS

ECONOMICS Honours

ALDER COLLEGE ,KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
L Edwin Ezung AH18060001 4.93
2 Khrukuthozo Khesoh AH18060002 5.29
3 Vimhalenu Naleo AH18060006 4.47

B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION Honours

ALDER COLLEGE ,KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 Ikishe Shohe AH16060014 4.64
2 Bedushelu Chuzho AH17060014 4.53
3 H. Alula Yimchunger AH17060018 4.97
4 Akhonuo Linyu AH18060008 6.25
5 Annyem Konyak AH18060009 4.88
6 Baskumar Chettri AH18060010 5.79
7 Chanthong AH18060011 4.92
8 Chubamenla AH18060012 5.25
9 Chungliba T Sangtam AH18060013 5.15
10 Kekeingaulung Khate AH18060016 4.76
11 Khrotele Losou AH18060017 5.36
12 Khuveine Khanumai AH18060018 4.67
13 Kimiyekali Achumi AH18060019 5.58
14 Moanaro Pongen AH18060024 4.78
15 Munitsolu Nienu AH18060025 5.23
16 Nsungbeni Shitiri AH18060027 5.19
17 Renthungo Yanthan AH18060029 4.95
18 Sangla L Phom AH18060030 5.03
19 Shahchoi B Buchem AH18060031 6.08
20 Temsumongla Imchen AH18060032 4.82
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B.A. HONOURS English Honours

ALDER COLLEGE ,KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No COPA
1 RUTALI THURR AH17010335 5.05
2 AKHUMBA K YIM AH17050119 442
3 Vemeyo Swuro AH17060045 4.55
4 Keneikhrieti AH18060040 5.06
8 Lanujungla AH18060041 4.66
6 Nusazolu Pheseo AH18060043 4.63
7 Sanenchila M Imsong AH18060044 4.93
8 Tangma Muivah AH18060045 4.66
B.A. HONOURS HISTORY Honours
ALDER COLLEGE ,KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 Athrun S. Yimchunger AH16060048 4.88
2 Boniface Magh AH17060049 4.69
3 Chonglio Khiamniungan AH17060050 527
4 HIMLANJUBA S AH17070076 4.47
5 Alozu Kath AH18060047 5.03
6 Ase Y Sangtam AH18060048 5.93
7 Azasi Lizdri AH18060049 4.66
8 Hemso P AH18060050 5.52
9 Rachel K Odyuo AH18060055 6.34
10 Sobinyu Bukh AH18060057 5.51
B.A. HONOURS POLITICAL SCIENCE Honours
ALDER COLLEGE ,KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 Neiphrezo Ciesotsu AH17060083 536
2 WEZOTE THERIE AH17070286 4.36
3 Aseli Sangtam AH18060060 5.33
4 Ekonthung Y Hurntsoe AH18060063 453
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